#
D
R
A
W
N
 B
Y

LABEL TYPE QTY WIDTH HEIGHT JAMB HEADER HGT DESCRIPTION CLEAR GLASS AREA EGRESS AREA VENT AREA
FIREPLACE 1 0 0 2x4 7’-4" Bilco System (Standard) - - -
30-EXT EXT. DOOR 1 3’-2 1/2" 6’-10 1/2" 2x4 7’-4" Exterior Single Swing 3068 - - -
2813 WINDOW 2 2’-8" 1’-4" 2x4 8’-0" Andersen Basement 2813 - - -
OPENING SCHEDULE
LABEL TYPE QTY WIDTH HEIGHT JAMB HEADER HGT DESCRIPTION CLEAR GLASS AREA EGRESS AREA VENT AREA
16-L INT. DOOR 1 1’-8" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 1668 - - -
20-L INT. DOOR 1 2’-2" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2068 - - -
28-L INT. DOOR 1 2’-10" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2868 - - -
28-R INT. DOOR 1 2’-10" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2868 - - -
20-L INT. DOOR 1 2’-2" 6’-11" 2x6 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2068 - - -
16x7-OHD EXT. DOOR 1 16’-1" 6’-8 1/2" 2x4 6’-8 1/2" Garage Door 16070 - - -
28-FIRE EXT. DOOR 1 2’-10 1/2" 6’-10 1/2" 2x6 6’-10 1/2" Ext-Fire Door Single Swing 2868 - - -
30-EXT EXT. DOOR 1 3’-2 1/2" 6’-10 1/2" 2x6 6’-10 1/2" Exterior Single Swing 3068 - - -
60-SL-x-R EXT. DOOR 1 6’-1" 6’-8 5/8" 2x6 6’-8 5/8" Ext 2-Panel Reynolds-6068 Sliding Dr - 15 Sqf 15 Sqf
SH-2050 WINDOW 2 2’-0 1/4" 5’-0 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS 2050 Sngl. Hung 6.65 Sqf 3.35 Sqf 3.35 Sqf
SH-2832 WINDOW 2 2’-8 1/4" 3’-2 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS 2832 Sngl. Hung 5.57 Sqf 2.75 Sqf 2.75 Sqf
SH-3046 WINDOW 2 3’-0 1/4" 4’-6 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS 3046 Sngl. Hung 9.77 Sqf 4.86 Sqf 4.86 Sqf
SH-3050 WINDOW 1 3’-0 1/4" 5’-0 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS 3050 Sngl. Hung 11 Sqf 5.5 Sqf 5.5 Sqf
SH-3250 WINDOW 2 3’-2 1/4" 5’-0 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS 3250 Sngl. Hung 11.8 Sqf 5.86 Sqf 5.86 Sqf
OPENING SCHEDULE
LABEL TYPE QTY WIDTH HEIGHT JAMB HEADER HGT DESCRIPTION CLEAR GLASS AREA EGRESS AREA VENT AREA
14-L INT. DOOR 1 1’-6" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 1468 - - -
20-L INT. DOOR 1 2’-2" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2068 - - -
20-R INT. DOOR 1 2’-2" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2068 - - -
24-L INT. DOOR 2 2’-6" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2468 - - -
26-L INT. DOOR 2 2’-8" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2668 - - -
26-R INT. DOOR 2 2’-8" 6’-11" 2x4 6’-11" Interior Single Swing 2668 - - -
50-BP INT. DOOR 1 5’-0" 7’-0" 2x4 7’-0" Slider-2-Panel 5068 - - -
60-BP INT. DOOR 2 6’-0" 7’-0" 2x4 7’-0" Slider-2-Panel 6068 - - -
SH2-3250 WINDOW 1 6’-4 1/4" 5’-0 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS (2)3250 Sgl. Hung 23.5 Sqf 5.86 Sqf 11.7 Sqf
FX-4050 WINDOW 1 4’-0 1/4" 5’-0 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150-REYNOLDS 4050 Fixed - - -
SH-2030-Temp WINDOW 1 2’-0 1/4" 3’-0 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS 2030 Sngl. Hung-Tempered3.62 Sqf 1.79 Sqf 1.79 Sqf
SH-3250 WINDOW 4 3’-2 1/4" 5’-0 1/4" 2x6 6’-11 3/8" 150SH-REYNOLDS 3250 Sngl. Hung 11.8 Sqf 5.86 Sqf 5.86 Sqf
#
D
R